
Round 1 Round 8

Date Time Date Time

Sat 6th April 12:00pm Fri 24th May 7:00pm

Sat 6th April 2:00pm Sat 25th May 10:00am

Sat 6th April 5:15pm Sat 25th May 6:20pm

- - - -

Round 2 Round 9

Date Time Date Time

Fri 12th April 7:00pm Sat 1st June 10:00am

Sat 13th April 6:20pm Sat 1st June TBC

Sat 13th April 7:00pm Sun 2nd June 12:00pm

- - - -

Round 3 Round 10

Date Time Date Time

Sat 20th April 10:00am Sat 15th June 5:15pm

Sat 20th April 10:00am Sun 16th June 12:00pm

Sat 20th April 5:15pm Sun 16th June 12:00pm

- - - -

Round 4 Round 11

Date Time Date Time

Fri 26th April 7:00pm Fri  21st June 7:00pm

Sat 27th April 5:15pm Sat 22nd June 10:00am

Sun 28th April 12:00pm Sat 22nd June TBC

- - - -

Round 5 Round 12

Date Time Date Time

Sat 4th May TBC Sat 29th June 10:00am

Sat 4th May 10:00am Sun 30th June 12:00pm

Sun 5th May 12:00pm Sun 30th June 12:00pm

- - - -

Round 6 Round 13

Date Time Date Time

Fri 10th May 7:00pm Fri 12th July 7:00pm

Sat 11th May 12:00pm Sat 13th July 12:00pm

Sun 12th May 12:00pm Sun 14th July 12:00pm

- - - -

Round 7 Round 14

Date Time Date Time

Fri 17th May 6:00pm TBC TBC

Sat 18th May 10:00am Sat 20th July 2:00pm

Sat 18th May 5:15pm Sat 20th July 7:00pm

- - - -

FINALS

Date Time

Jul-27 TBC

Aug-03 TBC

Aug-10 TBC

MPFNL Womens - Division 3
Recognising Reconciliation

Weekend of Saturday 6 April Venue Weekend of Saturday May 25 Venue

Pines v Sorrento Eric Bell Reserve Warragul v Seaford Western Park

Pearcedale BYE - Pearcedale BYE -

Seaford v Warragul RF Miles Reserve Sorrento v Pines David MacFarlane Reserve

Rye v Frankston RJ Rowley Reserve Frankston v Rye SkyBus Stadium

Sorrento v Frankston David MacFarlane Reserve Pearcedale v Rye Pearcedale Recreation Reserve

Warragul v Pines Western Park Frankston v Sorrento SkyBus Stadium

Weekend of Saturday April 13 Venue Weekend of Saturday June 1 Venue

Weekend of Saturday April 20 Venue Weekend of Saturday June 15 Venue

Seaford v Pearcedale RF Miles Reserve Pines v Warragul Eric Bell Reserve

Rye BYE - Seaford BYE -

Rye v Sorrento RJ Rowley Reserve Warragul v Frankston Western Park

Seaford BYE - Sorrento BYE -

Frankston v Warragul SkyBus Stadium Rye v Seaford RJ Rowley Reserve

Pearcedale v Pines Pearcedale Recreation Reserve Pines v Pearcedale Eric Bell Reserve

Sorrento v Warragul David MacFarlane Reserve Sorrento v Rye David MacFarlane Reserve

Rye v Pearcedale RJ Rowley Reserve Pearcedale v Warragul Pearcedale Recreation Reserve

ANZAC Weekend

Weekend of Saturday April 27 Venue Weekend of Saturday June 22 Venue

Weekend of Saturday May 4 Venue Weekend of Saturday June 29 Venue

Pines v Seaford Eric Bell Reserve Seaford v Pines RF Miles Reserve

Frankston BYE - Frankston BYE -

Warragul v Pearcedale Western Park Warragul v Sorrento Western Park

Sorrento BYE - Rye BYE -

Seaford v Rye RF Miles Reserve Pearcedale v Seaford Pearcedale Recreation Reserve

Frankston v Pines SkyBus Stadium Pines v Frankston Eric Bell Reserve

Sorrento v Seaford David MacFarlane Reserve Sorrento v Pearcedale David MacFarlane Reserve

Pearcedale v Frankston Pearcedale Recreation Reserve Seaford v Frankston RF Miles Reserve

Weekend of Saturday May 11 Venue Weekend of Saturday July 13 Venue

Weekend of Saturday May 18 Venue Weekend of Saturday July 20 Venue

Pines v Rye Eric Bell Reserve Warragul v Rye Western Park

Warragul BYE - Pines BYE -

Rye v Warragul RJ Rowley Reserve Seaford v Sorrento RF Miles Reserve

Pines BYE - Warragul BYE -

Pearcedale v Sorrento Pearcedale Recreation Reserve Frankston v Pearcedale SkyBus Stadium

Frankston v Seaford SkyBus Stadium Rye v Pines RJ Rowley Reserve

Grand Final TBC

Venue

Week 1 Finals TBC

Week 2 Finals TBC


